

Madhubala Khanna vs. Harbans Singh & Ors.

RSA No.62/2018

12.4.2023

Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bhairav Gupta, Advocate, for respondent
No.1.

RSA No.62/2018 & CMP No.9294/2022

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, list next week.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

12th April, 2023
(CS)