

RSA No. 62 of 2018

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Bhairav Gupta, Advocate for LRs of respondent No. 1.

Amended memo of parties is awaited despite opportunities dated 26.07.2024 & 24.08.2024.

POA on behalf of respondent Nos. 1(a) to 1(d) by Mr. Bhairav Gupta, Advocate is awaited despite the aforesaid opportunities. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.10.2024
(Vriti)